
सांि यक वभाग Department of Statistics

असम व व व यालय Assam University

सलचर-788011 Silchar-788011

AU/STAT/CBCS/2021/23 Date: 6th May, 2021

The following applicants are selected for CBCS (Open Paper) Paper Code -203-Fundamentals of Data
Collection and Analysis in the Department of Statistics for the even semester. All the selected
applicants are requested to submit their consent of studying the paper from this department by email
to the id statistics.aus@gmail.com from their registered email id within 15th May 2021. With the
subject line “consent for Paper 203”.
Failing which, it shall be assumed that the students are not interested to take up the paper from this
department and the vacant positions shall be offered to those in the waiting.

Sl
No

Name of the
Candidate

Department
in which
enrolled
currently

Email id Mobile
number

1 Bikramjit Joardar Physics bikramjitjoardar1@gmail.com 8638225162
2 Ratnadip Das Physics raj.360.rd.RD@gmail.com 9365179853
3 Kabith Prasad Bin Physics kabithprasad@gmail.com 9957481075
4 Jayashree Debnath Mathematics jazzdn.08@gmail.com 9401916067
5 Monorama Kalowar Physics monoramakalowar@gmail.com 8402017456

6
Partho Mohan
Kundu Physics pareon123@gmail.com 7002048209

7 Bhaskarjyoti Barman Physics bhaskarjyotibarman86@gmail.com

9101825103,
8486413567
(whatsapp)

8 Jeba Farjin Physics hena23454@gmail.com 8638767847
9 Shantanu Das Mathematics shantanudas1310905@gmail.com 7002486865

10 Diganta Deka Physics digantagu12@gmail.com 8486497819
11 Rupam Chanda PHYSICS chandarupam99@gmail.com 9954883467
12 Baishali Chowdhury Mathematics baishalichowdhury123@gmail.com 9957832475
13 Deep Sutradhar Mathematics deepsutradhar12@gmail.com 8638816559
14 Baharujjaman Begg Mathematics shahibegg98@gmail.com 6002630038

15
Jayashree
Suklabaidya Mathematics jayashreesbaidya@gmail.com 6000696904

16 Anwesha Ghosh Mathematics ghoshan321@gmail.com

8486385184/
8638234399
(WhatsApp)

17
Siddika Johara Aktar
Mazumder Mathematics mazumdersiddika@gmail.com 9707755434

18 Sourav Nath Mathematics doctorsouravma123@gmail.com 7636062093

19
Sanchali Nath
Mazumdar Physics sanchalinathrai@gmail.com 8134932881

20 Mithilesh Goswami Mathematics mithileshgoswami200@gmail.com 8486845787

21
Wanlambok
Kharmuti Mathematics Kharmutiwanlambok@gmail.com 8787749957



22 Juyel Das Physics juyeldas111@gmail.com 9864991495

23
Zubaida Khanom
Tapadar Physics tapadarzubaida@gmail.com 9678500749

24 Anamika Paul Physics anamikapaul2022@gmail.com 7630912817

25 Ahmad Hasan Khan
Biotechnolog
y kahmadhasankhan@gmail.com 9085918319

26
Prasenjit
Chakraborty Physics prasenjitchak1997@gmail.com 9127145615

27
Tanusree
Bhattacharya Physics

tanusreebhattacharya.dmr@gmail.
com 7085501265

28 Pallavi Deb Physics pallavideb786@gmail.com 6000953476

29
Nazmina Aktar
Talukdar Physics nazminaaktartalukdar@gmail.com 7577955420

30
Marufa Sultana
Mazumder Mathematics marufa.pngm@gmail.com 9101151561

Selection Criterion:
i. First come first basis
ii. Eligibility criterion given in the notice no : AU/STAT/CBCS/2021/22 Dated 20th April, 2021

(Rama Shanker)
Head, Department of Statistics

Assam University
Copy to:

1. Dean, School of Physical Sciences for information.
2. Head, Deptt. of Physics for information.
3. Head, Deptt. of Biotechnology for information.
4. Head, Deptt. of Mathematics for information.
5. Notice Board.
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